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BY REQUEST OF THE EXECUTIVE)
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AN ACT supplementing, amending, reducing and increasing
items of the existing appropriation from the State Fund,
Lottery Net Profits, to the Bureau of Senior Services -
Lottery Senior Citizens Fund, fund 5405, fiscal year 2007,
organization 0508, by supplementing and amending the
appropriation for the fiscal year ending the thirtieth day of
June, two thousand seven.

Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia:

That the items of the total appropriation from the State
Fund, Lottery Net Profits, to the Bureau of Senior Services -
Lottery Senior Citizens Fund, fund 5405, fiscal year 2007,
organization 0508, be amended and reduced in the existing line
item as follows:

1 TITLE II-APPROPRIATIONS.

2 Sec. 4. Appropriations from Lottery Net Profits.
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246 — Bureau of Sentor Services—
Lottery Senior Citizens Fund

(WV Code Chapter 29)
Fund 5405 FY 2007 Org 0508

General
Act- Revenue
ivity Fund
18 Roger Tompkins Alzheimer’s
19 RespiteCare ................ 643 $ 5,000.

And that the total appropriation from the State Fund,
Lottery Net Profits, to the Bureau of Senior Services -
Lottery Senior Citizens Fund, fund 5405, fiscal year 2007,
organization 0508, be amended and increased in the

existing line item as follows:
TITLE II-APPROPRIATIONS.
Sec. 4. Appropriations from Lottery Net Profits.

246 — Bureau of Senior Services —
Lottery Senior Citizens Fund

(WV Code Chapter 29)
Fund 5405 FY 2007 Org 0508

General
Act- Revenue
ivity Fund
1 Personal Services .............. 001 $ 5,000

The purpose of this supplementary appropriation bill is
to supplement, amend, reduce and increase items of
existing appropriation in the aforesaid account for the
designated spending unit. The funds are for expenditure
during the fiscal year 2007 with no new money being
appropriated.
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The Joint Committee on Enrolled Bills hereby certifies that
the foregoing bill is correctly enrolled.

Clondodie..

Chairman Serlate Committee

--------------------------------------------

Chairman House Committee

Originated in the Senate.

In effedt from passage.

The within..
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